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25. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 661 GOT MILKS A WHIZ GWEN LOVELACE 68.50 GWEN LOVELACE$27.65 10.50

1T 216 WEST COAST JOLIE HOLLY MILLS 68.50 HOLLY WEAVER MILLS$27.65 10.50

3T 150 EASILY THE FINEST JENNIFER CALLICUTT 68.00 LAUREN CALLICUTT$11.85 8.50

3T 71 SPOOKS SHINING WHIZ MATTILYN MCNEILL 68.00 JAMES R ROYER$11.85 8.50

5 73 WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND AMY PURCELL 67.50 AMY PURCELL7.00

6 100 SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY 66.50 TERRI MAINEY6.00

7T 175 CHROME SHOT JENNIFER CALLICUTT 65.50 JENNIFER CALLICUTT4.50

7T 86 MONTANAS CHICANIC GLEN YASSER 65.50 GLEN YASSER4.50

9 125 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 61.50 MARY CUNNINGHAM3.00

10 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JANET SIZELOVE 56.00 JEFF SIZELOVE2.00

11 239 NO MAJOR AFFAIR RUSSELL W FLINT 0.00 RUSSELL W FLINT1.00

24. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Wave Ridin Babe SABRINA CRAKER 71.00 DAN HEFFRON$43.86 16.00

2 83 LIL RUF REDNECK COLTON WILSON 70.00 ROD WILSON$34.83 15.00

3T 661 GOT MILKS A WHIZ GWEN LOVELACE 68.50 GWEN LOVELACE$19.35 13.50

3T 216 WEST COAST JOLIE HOLLY MILLS 68.50 HOLLY WEAVER MILLS$19.35 13.50

5 150 EASILY THE FINEST JENNIFER CALLICUTT 68.00 LAUREN CALLICUTT$11.61 12.00

6 100 SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY 66.50 TERRI MAINEY11.00

7 156 IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS 66.00 LISANNE RANKINS10.00

8T 175 CHROME SHOT JENNIFER CALLICUTT 65.50 JENNIFER CALLICUTT8.50

8T 86 MONTANAS CHICANIC GLEN YASSER 65.50 GLEN YASSER8.50

10 91 ROWDYS STARLIGHT JAMIE DEPUTY 65.00 JAMIE DEPUTY7.00

11 125 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 61.50 MARY CUNNINGHAM6.00

12T 130 A HORSE WITH NO NAME CHRYSTAL MEHL 61.00 CHRYSTAL MEHL4.50

12T 38 HONOUR CODE BOBBIE MORETZ 61.00 BOBBIE MORETZ4.50

14 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JANET SIZELOVE 56.00 JEFF SIZELOVE3.00

15T 133 GUNNERS LIL SHOOTER BERT CRAWFORD 0.00 BERT CRAWFORD1.00

15T 239 NO MAJOR AFFAIR RUSSELL W FLINT 0.00 RUSSELL W FLINT1.00

1. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 FLASHYS NEXT OF KIN DANY PELLETIER 74.00 CHRIS ADAMS$265.61 8.00

2 133 GUNNERS LIL SHOOTER BUD ROEBUCK 73.50 BERT CRAWFORD$206.59 7.00

3 164 ARC STEP ASIDE JOSIANE GAUTHIER 73.00 NANCY ALFORD$118.05 6.00

4 122 QUINTANAS BOOGIEMAN JESSE J CHASE 71.50 GLYNN COBB5.00

5 108 CHICS LOVETT NATHAN MORTON 71.00 MC GEE FARMS LLC4.00

6 106 ANNIE GOTA GUN TANIA MORTON 70.00 SUSAN E. GAY3.00

7 101 BAZOOKACHIC M DOUGLAS MINTON 63.00 JEN GARRETT2.00

8 64 LIL RUF JLO GILAD SUSMAN 0.00 CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND1.00

2. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 FLASHYS NEXT OF KIN DANY PELLETIER 74.00 CHRIS ADAMS$131.31 6.00

2 133 GUNNERS LIL SHOOTER BUD ROEBUCK 73.50 BERT CRAWFORD$102.13 5.00

3 122 QUINTANAS BOOGIEMAN JESSE J CHASE 71.50 GLYNN COBB$58.36 4.00
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4 108 CHICS LOVETT NATHAN MORTON 71.00 MC GEE FARMS LLC3.00

5 106 ANNIE GOTA GUN TANIA MORTON 70.00 SUSAN E. GAY2.00

6 101 BAZOOKACHIC M DOUGLAS MINTON 63.00 JEN GARRETT1.00

3. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 FLASHYS NEXT OF KIN DANY PELLETIER 74.00 CHRIS ADAMS$167.96 5.00

2 133 GUNNERS LIL SHOOTER BUD ROEBUCK 73.50 BERT CRAWFORD$111.97 4.00

3 122 QUINTANAS BOOGIEMAN JESSE J CHASE 71.50 GLYNN COBB3.00

4 106 ANNIE GOTA GUN TANIA MORTON 70.00 SUSAN E. GAY2.00

5 101 BAZOOKACHIC M DOUGLAS MINTON 63.00 JEN GARRETT1.00

4. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 CAYMAN PLAYIN TAG MATT LIGGINS 70.00 MATT LIGGINS$60.00 4.00

2 197 PLAYBOY SLIDN STEADY ANDRE  G ANDRAOS 67.50 TAWNY C TOMASKO$40.00 3.00

3T 103 GALLO DEL RIO DAVID A ROBART JR 0.00 FRED RAY ALDRIDGE1.50

3T 102 GUNNERS SPECIAL LENA JOLY NOEMIE 0.00 MISTY YELTON1.50

5. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 FANCY DUAL TRAIN SHANNON SNYDER 73.50 SHANNON & MEGAN $300.00 3.00

2 59 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 71.50 PARKER MINCHIN$200.00 2.00

3 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JEFF SIZELOVE 70.00 JEFF SIZELOVE1.00

6. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 66 SMOKEM LUCKY SOLANO DANIEL BLACKBURN 74.00 DANIEL BLACKBURN$167.96 5.00

2 118 FANCY DUAL TRAIN SHANNON SNYDER 73.50 SHANNON & MEGAN $111.97 4.00

3 59 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 71.50 PARKER MINCHIN3.00

4 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JEFF SIZELOVE 70.00 JEFF SIZELOVE2.00

5 117 SWEET LIL HEN ERIN DE FREITAS 69.50 DE FREITAS PERFORMANCE 1.00

7. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 FANCY DUAL TRAIN SHANNON SNYDER 73.50 SHANNON & MEGAN $112.50 6.00

2T 238 CEE MASOTA SPOOK CAROL BELL 70.00 GEORGE & CAROL BELL$68.75 4.50

2T 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JEFF SIZELOVE 70.00 JEFF SIZELOVE$68.75 4.50

4 88 UNDENIABLY A MAGNUM STEPHANIE JOHNSON 66.00 STEPHANIE JOHNSON3.00

5T 42 LIL RUFF BUGATTI CYNTHIA R RUBENS 0.00 CYNTHIA R RUBENS1.50

5T 176 SHES SOMPEN ON LINE MEGAN SNYDER 0.00 MEGAN SNYDER1.50

8. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 66 SMOKEM LUCKY SOLANO DANIEL BLACKBURN 74.00 DANIEL BLACKBURN$131.31 6.00

2 59 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 71.50 PARKER MINCHIN$102.13 5.00

3T 238 CEE MASOTA SPOOK CAROL BELL 70.00 GEORGE & CAROL BELL$29.18 3.50

3T 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JEFF SIZELOVE 70.00 JEFF SIZELOVE$29.18 3.50

5 86 MONTANAS CHICANIC JANET TAYLOR 68.50 GLEN YASSER2.00

6 42 LIL RUFF BUGATTI CYNTHIA R RUBENS 0.00 CYNTHIA R RUBENS1.00

10. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 71 SPOOKS SHINING WHIZ STEVEN MARBRY 72.50 JAMES R ROYER$147.34 9.00

2T 68 WHERE WHIZ WALDO GILAD SUSMAN 72.00 JENNY LYNN HOOPER$90.04 7.50

2T 74 TALKING DIRTY STEVEN MARBRY 72.00 NANCY & DANNY DALTON$90.04 7.50

4 60 PRINCE WHIZ DIAMONDS GILAD SUSMAN 71.50 CAREN N TIBET6.00

5 82 KR BOOMIN DAN YARBROUGH 71.00 DAN YARBROUGH5.00

6T 107 XTRA SMART VOODOO NATHAN MORTON 70.50 MC GEE FARMS LLC3.00

6T 115 COLONEL QUINTANA JOSIANE GAUTHIER 70.50 MARIE MARSH3.00

6T 106 ANNIE GOTA GUN TANIA MORTON 70.50 SUSAN E. GAY3.00

9 102 GUNNERS SPECIAL LENA JOLY NOEMIE 0.00 MISTY YELTON1.00

11. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 68 WHERE WHIZ WALDO GILAD SUSMAN 72.00 JENNY LYNN HOOPER$126.22 7.50

1T 74 TALKING DIRTY STEVEN MARBRY 72.00 NANCY & DANNY DALTON$126.22 7.50

3 60 PRINCE WHIZ DIAMONDS GILAD SUSMAN 71.50 CAREN N TIBET$63.11 6.00

4T 107 XTRA SMART VOODOO NATHAN MORTON 70.50 MC GEE FARMS LLC4.00

4T 115 COLONEL QUINTANA JOSIANE GAUTHIER 70.50 MARIE MARSH4.00

4T 106 ANNIE GOTA GUN TANIA MORTON 70.50 SUSAN E. GAY4.00

7 84 EMC SPOOKS SMART WHZ STACY YARBROUGH 70.00 DAN YARBROUGH2.00

8 57 GUNNA BEA NATURAL DAN YARBROUGH 0.00 VINCENT MCLEAN1.00

12. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 ELVIS THE BIG WHIZ KELLY BOYD 70.50 KELLY BOYD$150.00 2.00

2 159 MISSYS DIRT SURFER KELLIE WARREN 0.00 KELLIE WARREN1.00

13. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 ELVIS THE BIG WHIZ KELLY BOYD 70.50 KELLY BOYD$153.71 3.00

2 84 EMC SPOOKS SMART WHZ STACY YARBROUGH 70.00 DAN YARBROUGH$102.47 2.00

3 66 SMOKEM LUCKY SOLANO DANIEL BLACKBURN 69.50 DANIEL BLACKBURN1.00

14. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 7599 CHICS DIG SCARS NATALIE ELLIS 68.00 LISA BROWN2.00

2 244 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN 66.50 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN1.00

15. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 233 MISS KITTY DID IT VICTORIA JOY GARVIN 71.00 VICTORIA JOY GARVIN3.00

2 105 ANOTHER GEE WHIZ ABBEY CRAVER 67.50 ABBEY CRAVER2.00

3 70 GOOD TIME WENT WEST RITTER C DODSON 0.00 RITTER DODSON1.00

16. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 7599 CHICS DIG SCARS NATALIE ELLIS 68.00 LISA BROWN2.00

2 244 BUDDYS GUN SMOKE OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN 66.50 OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN1.00

9. NRHA 5121: MASTERS NON PRO - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 66 SMOKEM LUCKY SOLANO DANIEL BLACKBURN 74.00 DANIEL BLACKBURN$60.00 4.00

2 59 DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER H MINCHIN 71.50 PARKER MINCHIN$40.00 3.00

3 238 CEE MASOTA SPOOK CAROL BELL 70.00 GEORGE & CAROL BELL2.00
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4 42 LIL RUFF BUGATTI CYNTHIA R RUBENS 0.00 CYNTHIA R RUBENS1.00

18. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 DIZZY WHIZZY SHAWNA PELLETIER 71.50 SHAWNA PELLETIER$25.22 9.00

2 933 TOP TIDY AND FINE BROOKE RIGGS 69.50 M DOUGLAS MINTON$19.62 8.00

3 228 BH HOLLYWOOD GUN IT MARY SHOOK 69.00 MARY SHOOK$11.21 7.00

4 87 FS LIGHTN UP GUNNER TERRI TAFFER 68.50 TERRI TAFFER6.00

5 159 MISSYS DIRT SURFER KELLIE WARREN 68.00 KELLIE WARREN5.00

6 231 BOOM SHINE SALLY HANNAH JANE LUCAS 66.50 HANNAH JANE LUCAS4.00

7 801 GUNS N WHIZKEY SARAH SAPP 66.00 SARAH SAPP3.00

8T 60 PRINCE WHIZ DIAMONDS CAREN N TIBET 0.00 CAREN N TIBET1.50

8T 227 JUST ENUFF CHOCOLATE JOHNNY SHOOK 0.00 JOHNNY SHOOK1.50

20. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 83 LIL RUF REDNECK ROD WILSON 71.00 ROD WILSON$10.83 5.00

2 228 BH HOLLYWOOD GUN IT MARY SHOOK 69.00 MARY SHOOK$7.22 4.00

3 87 FS LIGHTN UP GUNNER TERRI TAFFER 68.50 TERRI TAFFER3.00

4T 61 YANKIN MY CHAIN DIANE IRELAND 0.00 DIANE IRELAND1.50

4T 227 JUST ENUFF CHOCOLATE JOHNNY SHOOK 0.00 JOHNNY SHOOK1.50

19. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 87 FS LIGHTN UP GUNNER TERRI TAFFER 68.50 TERRI TAFFER$57.40 6.00

2 159 MISSYS DIRT SURFER KELLIE WARREN 68.00 KELLIE WARREN$44.64 5.00

3 231 BOOM SHINE SALLY HANNAH JANE LUCAS 66.50 HANNAH JANE LUCAS$25.51 4.00

4T 61 YANKIN MY CHAIN DIANE IRELAND 0.00 DIANE IRELAND2.00

4T 105 ANOTHER GEE WHIZ ABBEY CRAVER 0.00 ABBEY CRAVER2.00

4T 60 PRINCE WHIZ DIAMONDS CAREN N TIBET 0.00 CAREN N TIBET2.00

21. SERHA 9001: BEGINNER - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 88 UNDENIABLY A MAGNUM ALYSON FLINT 70.50 STEPHANIE JOHNSON$55.00 0.00

2 135 MAJESTIC MISS PEPPY LEE CHASE 69.00 JESSE REEVE$41.25 0.00

3 58 HOT STOPPIN CHEX DANA KRYSTOFEK 68.50 SCOTT DAVIS$27.50 0.00

4 91 ROWDYS STARLIGHT JAMIE DEPUTY 67.00 JAMIE DEPUTY$13.75 0.00

5 85 MIA SMART TOO GWENDOLYN ALLEN 66.50 TERRY TRAVIS0.00

6 63 CHIC ON THE COAST RACHAEL GOEDDERZ 64.00 RACHAEL GOEDDERZ0.00

7 56 MONTEVERDES LEGACY EVAN JONES 60.00 EVAN JONES0.00

8 237 STEPPIN OUT SMART GRACE PAGE 58.50 SHELBY LUKES0.00

9T 130 A HORSE WITH NO NAME CHRYSTAL MEHL 0.00 CHRYSTAL MEHL0.00

9T 250 WHIZ CHIC FRITZ HANNAH WILSON 0.00 M DOUGLAS MINTON0.00

9T 125 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 0.00 MARY CUNNINGHAM0.00

22. SERHA 9002: GREEN REINER - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Wave Ridin Babe SABRINA CRAKER 71.00 DAN HEFFRON$47.60 0.00

2 150 EASILY THE FINEST JENNIFER CALLICUTT 68.00 LAUREN CALLICUTT$37.80 0.00

3 250 WHIZ CHIC FRITZ HANNAH WILSON 67.50 M DOUGLAS MINTON$28.00 0.00

4 135 MAJESTIC MISS PEPPY LEE CHASE 67.00 JESSE REEVE$14.00 0.00
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5 100 SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY 66.50 TERRI MAINEY$12.60 0.00

6T 175 CHROME SHOT JENNIFER CALLICUTT 65.50 JENNIFER CALLICUTT0.00

6T 86 MONTANAS CHICANIC GLEN YASSER 65.50 GLEN YASSER0.00

6T 85 MIA SMART TOO GWENDOLYN ALLEN 65.50 TERRY TRAVIS0.00

9T 58 HOT STOPPIN CHEX DANA KRYSTOFEK 62.50 SCOTT DAVIS0.00

9T 237 STEPPIN OUT SMART GRACE PAGE 62.50 SHELBY LUKES0.00

11 125 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 61.50 MARY CUNNINGHAM0.00

12 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JANET SIZELOVE 56.00 JEFF SIZELOVE0.00

13T 239 NO MAJOR AFFAIR RUSSELL W FLINT 0.00 RUSSELL W FLINT0.00

13T 89 MILANO FLASH RHONDA VAN HUSS 0.00 RHONDA VAN HUSS0.00

31. SERHA 9005: GREEN HORSE - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 201 WHIZIN IN MY BENZ GILAD SUSMAN 68.50 LAUREL TURNER0.00

2 134 ELECTRIC JOLT ANGELIQUE SCHIFFER 67.50 BOB MURPHREY0.00

3T 20 MADE BY MAGNUM GILAD SUSMAN 0.00 LUCINDA M HUMAN0.00

3T 62 HEZA ROWDY BADGER JOSIANE GAUTHIER 0.00 JOSEPH THOMPSON0.00

3T 104 SHINNERS SURPRIZE DAVID A ROBART JR 0.00 WETONIA GRENTHER0.00

3T 132 ARC SHESA WALLA NATHAN MORTON 0.00 MISTY YELTON0.00

23. SERHA 9008: PRIME TIME GREEN - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 661 GOT MILKS A WHIZ GWEN LOVELACE 68.50 GWEN LOVELACE$40.00 0.00

2 150 EASILY THE FINEST JENNIFER CALLICUTT 68.00 LAUREN CALLICUTT$30.00 0.00

3 73 WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND AMY PURCELL 67.50 AMY PURCELL$20.00 0.00

4T 175 CHROME SHOT JENNIFER CALLICUTT 65.50 JENNIFER CALLICUTT$5.00 0.00

4T 86 MONTANAS CHICANIC GLEN YASSER 65.50 GLEN YASSER$5.00 0.00

6 58 HOT STOPPIN CHEX DANA KRYSTOFEK 62.50 SCOTT DAVIS0.00

7 125 HEEZA BIG SURPRIZE MARY CUNNINGHAM 61.50 MARY CUNNINGHAM0.00

8 38 HONOUR CODE BOBBIE MORETZ 61.00 BOBBIE MORETZ0.00

9 77 THIS CAT CAN SLIDE JANET SIZELOVE 56.00 JEFF SIZELOVE0.00

10 89 MILANO FLASH RHONDA VAN HUSS 0.00 RHONDA VAN HUSS0.00


